
1
20

25

29

5

2

14

12

16

17

13

2121

13

3

26

11

30

31

39

7

28

19

4

6

2223

8

9

10

38

38

3824

33

12

15

27

18

34

35

37
36

38

32

38

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 100011-3-A PLUNGER RETAINER, 1.5 GPM INTENSIFIER 2
2 100013-3 CERAMIC PLUNGER, 1.5GPM INTENSIFIER 2
3 100015-1 NIPPLE, QUICK DISCONNECT 2
4 100016-3-L END BELL, LEFT, 1.5GPM INTENSIFIER 1
5 100016-3-R END BELL, RIGHT, 1.5GPM INTENSIFIER 1
6 100017-2-A TIE ROD, 1.5 GPM INTENSIFIER 4
7 100018-3 SLEEVE, BACK UP, 1.5 GPM INTENSIFIER 2
8 392013-1 HIGH LOAD PISTON SEAL KIT, 1.5 GPM 1
9 400051-22 ROD T-SEAL 2

10 302045-1 CARTRIDGE SEAL KIT 1
11 100023-2 END CAP, 1.5 GPM INTENSIFIER 2
12 100051-2 FIRING PIN, ELECTRONIC SHIFT 2
13 100055-4 MANIFOLD, HYD SIDE MOUNT 1
14 190008-2 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER, 90K (LONG BLOCK) 1
15 301011-3-S SHIFT SENSOR HOUSING AND CABLE ASSEMBLY 2
16 301011-4-A SHIFT SENSOR ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY 2
17 301018-2 ELECTRONIC PILOT SHIFTVALVE 1
18 301023-3 HI-LOAD PISTON ASSEMBLY, 1.5 GPM 1
19 301055-1 SEAL CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY, 1.5 GPM 2
20 400049-300 SNAP RING, INTERNAL 3.00" 2
21 400059-16 FITTING, HYDRAULIC, 16 MSAE TO 16 MJIC 2
22 400093-375-16-2.25 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP, 3/8-16 X 2.25" LONG, SS 4
23 400105-375 WASHER, FLAT SS, 3/8" 4
24 490043-248 O-RING, END BELL, 5" 2
25 490047-248 BACKUP RING, END BELL, 5" 2
26 400153-1 BLT-JACK,7/16-20X2.31,E-COATED 16
27 400004-2 HEX NUT, 1"-12 UNF 8
28 302004-3 HIGH PRESSURE SEAL KIT 2
29 400049-143 SNAP RING, INTERNAL. INVERT, 1 7/16" 2
30 302003-4 CHECK VALVE REPAIR KIT, 1.5 GPM 2
31 100009-3 CHECK VALVE BODY, 1.5 GPM 2
32 100022-2 OUTLET BODY, CHECK VALVE, H20 STYLE 2
33 400044-023 O-RING, INTENSIFIER MANIFOLD 2
34 400043-211 O-RING, SHIFT VALVE/ MANIFOLD 4
35 400043-013 O-RING, SHIFT VALVE/ MANIFOLD 2
36 400085-375-16-2.25 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD, 3/8-16 X 2.25 4
37 400085-25-20-2 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD, 1/4-20 X 2 2
38 302007-3 HYDRULIC SEAL KIT, HI-LOAD 1
39 100001-3-B HP CYLINDER, 60K, 1.5 GPM INTENSIFIER 2

D

C

BB

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REVSCALE: SHEET

DATE:

MADE FROM:

REF. NR.G.B.

APPRVD:

M.H.

H.A

NTS

INTENSIFIER ASSEMBLY, 
60K, 1.5 GPM

A 1

-

-

7/13/2017 OF 1301020-12-3-HL


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


